MORTON PARK DISTRICT

PLAY DAYS 2020

Join us at the Recreation Center (324 Detroit Ave.) beginning in
_ November for playtime! Little ones can play on the turf with balls,
hula hoops and more. (Indoor playground closed due to COVID

e No food or drinks allowed at play days this year.

e Masks required for all adults.

e Advance registration required due to COVID restrictions.

e For children ages 0-5. Children must be accompanied by a
registered adult.

e Daily registration required for all members of the family attending
Play Days (including adults) due to COVID capacity limits.

e No refunds

Registration (online or in the office) begins Monday, October 12 and will continue as long as
openings exist. Call the park district office (349 W. Birchwood St.) at 263-7429 with questions
during office hours; Monday-Friday 8:30am-Noon and 1-5pm.

Enrollment is limited and registration will continue as long as openings exist.

Tuesday Nov. 3 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
Tuesday Nov. 10 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
Tuesday Nov. 17 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
Tuesday Nov. 24 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
Wednesday Nov. 4 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
Wednesday Nov. 11 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
Wednesday Nov. 18 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
Thursday Nov. 5 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
Thursday Nov. 12 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
Thursday Nov. 19 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
Friday Nov. 6 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
& Friday Nov. 13 $1 per participant 10am-Noon
& Friday Nov. 20 $1 per participant 10am-Noon



